Position
Community Development
Director
Planning

Administrative Assistant

Senior Planner

Other Positions Held City

Wasco

Wasco

Wasco

Wasco

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$109,034

$41,182

$38,002

$35.574

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,530

$5,147

$14,478

$6,317



