Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Wasco	Community Development	\$109,034	\$41,530
Planning		Wasco	Community Development	\$41,182	\$5,147
Administrative Assistant		Wasco	Community Development	\$38,002	\$14,478
Senior Planner		Wasco	Community Development	\$35,574	\$6,317